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12-30-2013
Team Totals:

Name

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Team

Ottawa

Mendota

Sandwich

Plano

Yorkville

Central

Seneca

Aurora Christian

Coal City

Kaneland

St. Bede

Streator

Newark

Morris

Dixon

Indian Creek

Somonauk

Forreston

Lisle

Genoa

HBR

Princeton

Rockford Christian

Wilmington

#

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Min

639

801

760

800

801

641

644

801

642

640

644

643

804

644

642

642

801

802

643

641

761

646

798

642

M/PG

32

32

38

32

32

32.1

32.2

32

32.1

32

32.2

32.2

32.2

32.2

32.1

32.1

32

32.1

32.2

32.1

38.1

32.3

31.9

32.1

PTS

263

319

249

307

305

242

236

288

218

214

214

213

264

209

207

203

252

248

192

180

177

171

204

140

*Avg Pts

65.8

63.8

62.3

61.4

61

60.5

59

57.6

54.5

53.5

53.5

53.3

52.8

52.3

51.8

50.8

50.4

49.6

48

45

44.3

42.8

40.8

35

HI

263

319

249

307

305

242

236

288

218

214

214

213

264

209

207

203

252

248

192

180

177

171

204

140

FGM

106

129

93

129

105

86

82

110

87

73

80

66

99

81

76

75

99

88

78

63

60

67

85

57

FGA

222

284

201

271

252

195

185

256

195

191

194

166

228

194

167

189

252

229

194

204

184

198

215

194

FG%

.477

.454

.463

.476

.417

.441

.443

.43

.446

.382

.412

.398

.434

.418

.455

.397

.393

.384

.402

.309

.326

.338

.395

.294

2PA

164

231

138

217

174

136

133

182

153

128

125

115

151

118

113

147

197

127

145

141

114

144

174

146

2PM

83

119

73

114

75

69

63

85

77

56

61

50

74

60

55

65

85

61

65

49

44

53

78

51

2P%

.506

.515

.529

.525

.431

.507

.474

.467

.503

.438

.488

.435

.49

.508

.487

.442

.431

.48

.448

.348

.386

.368

.448

.349

3PM

23

10

20

15

30

17

19

25

10

17

19

16

25

21

21

10

14

27

13

14

16

14

7

6

3PA

58

53

63

54

78

59

52

74

42

63

69

51

77

76

54

42

55

102

49

63

70

54

41

48

3P%

.397

.189

.317

.278

.385

.288

.365

.338

.238

.27

.275

.314

.325

.276

.389

.238

.255

.265

.265

.222

.229

.259

.171

.125

FTM

28

51

43

34

65

53

53

43

34

51

35

65

41

26

34

43

40

45

23

40

41

23

27

20

FTA

44

89

70

63

102

80

74

64

62

77

59

87

63

40

56

74

64

67

41

57

71

47

52

43

FT%

.636

.573

.614

.54

.637

.663

.716

.672

.548

.662

.593

.747

.651

.65

.607

.581

.625

.672

.561

.702

.577

.489

.519

.465

OReb

45

61

33

57

55

36

31

59

43

52

25

29

38

33

20

31

55

35

41

35

36

45

34

25

DReb

76

105

83

98

105

87

79

109

59

68

71

89

89

63

70

74

106

78

79

72

60

52

93

66

REB

121

166

116

155

160

123

110

168

102

120

96

118

127

96

90

105

161

113

120

107

96

97

127

91

PF

54

83

82

79

102

62

63

69

56

59

62

63

71

59

56

53

51

75

61

60

65

58

88

50

Ast

55

46

57

63

48

30

44

60

46

35

47

31

58

41

44

34

56

51

47

30

26

29

34

16

Blk

16

17

7

25

7

21

6

12

11

2

12

6

12

4

7

11

5

11

5

5

3

4

20

5

Name

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Stl

35

50

19

53

40

26

27

41

TO

36

54

51

67

78

48

54

69

Trav

9

8

9

13

11

8

10

8

Stol

13

25

13

25

16

17

23

31

DD

0

3

2

2

3

1

3

1

BP

13

13

19

23

37

11

13

24

PARS

474

581

441

578

553

421

417

557



Name

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Stl

24

32

49

24

42

26

26

40

37

29

38

32

29

29

22

23

TO

44

45

39

58

63

28

38

42

89

72

62

37

69

58

74

66

Trav

4

4

5

11

9

4

5

5

11

5

9

3

9

3

10

7

Stol

19

12

21

24

26

13

18

19

34

25

13

17

20

18

33

22

DD

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

2

1

3

0

BP

16

26

13

20

22

10

11

18

40

39

39

16

29

34

25

34

PARS

390

401

406

386

491

372

367

382

506

441

397

349

328

326

387

270

Key


